
PRE BID/PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 

PROJECT NAME: DEMOLITION SERVICES “RFQ” REQUEST FOR QUALIFICATIONS 
SPECIFICATION No:  132459 
CONFERENCE DATE/TIME:  Tuesday, October 6, 2015 
CONFERENCE LOCATION   Procurement Services, Bid & Bond Room - 103 
USER DEPARTMENT:  Dept. of Buildings 
PROCUREMENT CONTACT:   Sonji Ward  312-744-5098 or sonji.ward@cityofchicago.org 
ORIGINAL BID OPEN DATE:   Monday, October 26, 2015 

 
Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile 

Ben Kirchhoff Alfa Wrecking 329 Niagara Ave. 
Elmhurst, IL 60126 

ben@alfawrecking.com 

312-894-1038 n/a 

Armando 
Gonzales 

Alfa Wrecking 329 Niagara Ave. 
Elmhurst, IL 60126 

armando@alfawrecking.com 

312-894-1038 n/a 

Ana L. Montanez National Wrecking 
Company 

2441 North Leavitt St. 
Chicago, IL 60641 

nwc@nationalwrecking.com 

773-384-2800 773-384-0403 

Martin Wojtowicz Impactor PP 615 Claymont Ct. 
Algonquin, IL 60102 

Impactorpp@yahoo.com 

847-344-3788 847-346-0639 

Paul Chovan Sciortino Group 1142 Chicago Ave. 
Oak Park, IL 60302 

sgidemochicago@gmail.com 

708-656-3800 844-272-3584 

Victor Gonza American Demolition 
Corp. 

305 Ramona Ave. 
Elgin, IL 60120 

vgonza@adc-il.com 

847-608-0010 847-608-0060 

Jeff Finucane Delta Demolition, Inc. 1230 North Kostner 
Chicago, IL 60651 

jeff@deltademolition.com 

773-252-6370 773-252-8263 

Jodi Leetz Foundation for Fair 
Contracting FFC 

6170 Joliet Rd., #200 
Countryside, IL 60525 

jleetz@iiiffc.org 

815-254-FFFC 815-254-3525 

Maritza Rivera Omega Demolition Corp. 31W566 Spaulding Rd. 
Elgin, IL 60120 

estimating@omega-demolition.com 

630-837-3000 630-837-2300 

Jody Lempa Midwest Wrecking Co. 1950 West Hubbard 
Chicago, IL 60622 

jody@midwestwrecking.com 

312-666-1043 312-666-1705 
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Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile 

Gordon Harmon N.F. Demolition, Inc. 16W050 Jeans Rd. 
Lemont, IL 60439 

megang@nfdemo.com 

630-789-8340 630-789-8345 

Megan Gilhart N.F. Demolition, Inc. 16W050 Jeans Rd. 
Lemont, IL 60439 

gordonh@nfdemo.com 

630-789-8340 630-789-8345 

Ken Chirillo General Wrecking 3426 South Kedzie 
Chicago, IL 60623 

generalwrecking@hotmail.com 

312-208-9838 n/a 

Yoetzin Diaz D’Escoto Inc. 420 North Wabash, #200 
Chicago, IL 60611 

ydiaz@descotoinc.com 

312-787-0707 n/a 

Joe Masterson Bechstein Construction 17368 68th Court 
Tinley Park, IL  60477 

bechsteinwrecking@yahoo.com 

708-532-3500 708-532-7774 

Rita Heneghan Heneghan Wrecking Co. 1321 West Concord Place 
Chicago, IL 60642 

rita@heneghanwrecking.com 

773-342-9009 773-342-6123 

Ryan Hermosillo Alpine Demolition 3515 Stern Ave. 
St. Charles, IL 60174 

ryan@knockitdown.com 

630-761-0700 630-761-0777 

Shantelle Lee Simply Removal & 
Trucking Inc. 

1603 St. Charles Rd 
Maywood, IL 60153 

simplyremoval.lee97@gmail.com 

708-595-1628 708-344-7454 

Pat Burns Precision Excavation & 
Demolition 

3419 North Lincoln Ave. 
Chicago, IL 60657 

pburns@precisionexcavationllc.com 

312-610-0646 n/a 

Paul Dadian McDonough Demolition 7243 West Touhy Ave. 
Chicago, IL 60631 

Paul.d@mcdonoughdemo.com 

773-276-7707 773-276-7723 

William H. Lee III Leeway Wrecking, Inc. 4709 West Kinzie 
Chicago, IL 60644 

wreckingtheleeway@gmail.com 

708-344-7450 708-344-7454 

Rasheed Bonds Dynamic Wrecking & 
Excavation, Inc. 

16260 Louis Ave., #1247 
South Holland, IL 60473 

Rasheed.bonds@dynamicwrecking.com 

708-339-7633 n/a 

Oscar Navarrete HACIA 650 West Lake Street, #415 
Chicago, IL 60661 

onavarrete@haciaworks.org 

312-575-0389 312-575-0544 

Jorge Herrera DOB    
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